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eList Commerce

What level of commerce is appropriate for the WG eList?

 

hate the idea; 

strong 

disagreement

don't 

like

don't 

care, 

don't 

know, 

or 

doesn't 

apply

like 

the 

idea

love the 

idea; 

strong 

agreement

Rating

Average

Response

Count

It is okay to recommend a 

commercial business in response to 

an inquiry

2.0% (5)
1.6% 

(4)

1.2% 

(3)

33.3% 

(82)
61.8% 

(152)
4.51 246

In response to an inquiry, it's okay 

to announce your own business
4.5% (11)

16.1% 

(39)

12.0% 

(29)
40.1% 

(97)
27.3% (66) 3.69 242

It's okay to announce your own 

business (or a friend's) to the eList 

whenever you like

25.7% (62)
41.5% 

(100)

13.7% 

(33)

14.1% 

(34)
5.0% (12) 2.31 241

I like to read notices of special 

seasonal events (Christmas 

boutiques, etc.)

2.0% (5)
2.0% 

(5)

13.8% 

(34)
48.8% 

(120)
33.3% (82) 4.09 246

I like to read about store closing 

sales, grand-opening events, etc., 

in Willow Glen

2.0% (5)
2.9% 

(7)

9.8% 

(24)
47.8% 

(117)
37.6% (92) 4.16 245

I like to read about store closing 

and grand-openings throughout the 

SJ area

13.5% (33)
20.9% 

(51)
27.9% 

(68)

24.6% 

(60)
13.1% (32) 3.03 244

I like to read about special non-

profit fund-raiser sales or events at 

local stores (e.g., wine-tasting to 

support cancer cure, etc.)

2.0% (5)
2.5% 

(6)

13.1% 

(32)
48.0% 

(117)
34.4% (84) 4.10 244

I like to read about any sales at 

local stores (e.g., 1/2-price sale on 

close-out items)

14.0% (34)
20.6% 

(50)
27.6% 

(67)

21.8% 

(53)
16.0% (39) 3.05 243

I want unrestricted posting of any 

advertisement
67.1% (163)

21.0% 

(51)

9.9% 

(24)

1.6% 

(4)
0.4% (1) 1.47 243

 Other (please specify) 25

  answered question 246
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