eList Commerce

What level of commerce is appropriate for the WG eList?									
	hate the idea; strong disagreement	don't like	don't care, don't know, or doesn't apply	like the idea	love the idea; strong agreement	Rating Average	Response Count		
It is okay to recommend a commercial business in response to an inquiry	2.0% (5)	1.6% (4)	1.2% (3)	33.3% (82)	61.8% (152)	4.51	246		
In response to an inquiry, it's okay to announce your own business	4.5% (11)	16.1% (39)	12.0% (29)	40.1% (97)	27.3% (66)	3.69	242		
It's okay to announce your own business (or a friend's) to the eList whenever you like	25.7% (62)	41.5% (100)	13.7% (33)	14.1% (34)	5.0% (12)	2.31	241		
I like to read notices of special seasonal events (Christmas boutiques, etc.)	2.0% (5)	2.0% (5)	13.8% (34)	48.8% (120)	33.3% (82)	4.09	246		
I like to read about store closing sales, grand-opening events, etc., in Willow Glen	2.0% (5)	2.9% (7)	9.8% (24)	47.8% (117)	37.6% (92)	4.16	245		
I like to read about store closing and grand-openings throughout the SJ area	13.5% (33)	20.9% (51)	27.9% (68)	24.6% (60)	13.1% (32)	3.03	244		
I like to read about special non- profit fund-raiser sales or events at local stores (e.g., wine-tasting to support cancer cure, etc.)	2.0% (5)	2.5% (6)	13.1% (32)	48.0% (117)	34.4% (84)	4.10	244		
I like to read about any sales at local stores (e.g., 1/2-price sale on close-out items)	14.0% (34)	20.6% (50)	27.6% (67)	21.8% (53)	16.0% (39)	3.05	243		
I want unrestricted posting of any advertisement	67.1% (163)	21.0% (51)	9.9% (24)	1.6% (4)	0.4% (1)	1.47	243		
Other (please specify)							25		
answered question						246			

skipped question	0